PRISER | KIOSKEN

Kinder Maxi
Sgte Bjgrner

IFA salt

Kvikk luns;j
Mentos frukt
Haribo ferskener

Moam
kastanjer

Doc' honning
Doc' eucalyptus
Doc' Original
Knott / Knatter
Twix

Lion

Crispo

Stratos 42. g.
Stratos 65 g.

Melkesjokolade
60g

Melkerull
Smil

15,-
25,-

25,-
30,-
30,-
25,-

35,-

35,-
35,-
35,-
35,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
35,-

pr. august 2024

Brus
TINE Iste
TINE Milkshake

Oreo kjeks
Safari kjeks
Goldfish salt
Potetskruer

Brennabu emaljekopp
Brennabu drikkeflaske
Brennabu kulepenn
Brennabu BUFF
Brennabu armband
Brennabu T-Skjorte
Brennabu lue
Brennabu Hettegenser

Solbriller

Bordtennisball
Brennabu Frisbee
Tannbgrste

Lypsyl

35,-
35,-
25,-

40,-
40,-
35,-
40,-

125,-
200,-
20,-
50,-
20,-
150,-
120,-
390,-

60,-

10,-
45,-
30,-
25,-
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